Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 10/27/2022     1 of 5
FEATURES
•  LED Type - Osram Opto
•  System Efficiency - up to 150 lm/

sites, with features designed for municipal, high school, collegiate and semi-
professional outdoor sports venues. A large variety of mounting hardware options
make it easy to install and maintain, reducing labor costs. Multiple beam angles are
available, including narrow, wide and medium. These state-of-the-art luminaires
boast IP66 rating, 3G vibration rating, up to 3000 hour salt spray testing, efficacy up
to 150 lm/W, and flicker free to less than 1%. The fixture is available up to 1800W
and 252,000 lumens, and is offered with integral or remote driver operation, and a
laser aiming device. The luminaires are dark-sky friendly with full cut off.
APOLLO G3 SPORTS LIGHT
PART NUMBER WATTAGE LUMENS VOLTAGE CRI CCT
MIN
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
      ECO-OKIA-AFL09-300W-G3 300W 48,000 200-480V 70/80/90 Optional 2200K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
      ECO-OKIA-AFL09-400W-G3 400W 60,000 200-480V 70/80/90 Optional 2200K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
      ECO-OKIA-AFL09-500W-G3 500W 75,000 200-480V 70/80/90 Optional 2200K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
      ECO-OKIA-AFL09-600W-G3 600W 90,000 200-480V 70/80/90 Optional 2200K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
      ECO-OKIA-AFL09-750W-G3 750W 112,500 200-480V 70/80/90 Optional 2200K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
      ECO-OKIA-AFL09-1000W-G3 1000W 150,000 200-480V 70/80/90 Optional 2200K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
      ECO-OKIA-AFL09-1200W-G3 1200W 180,000 200-480V 70/80/90 Optional 2200K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
      ECO-OKIA-AFL09-1800W-G3 1800W 252,000 200-480V 70/80/90 Optional 2200K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
APOLLO G3 SPORTS LIGHT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LED Type Osram C8 +C9 Opto Chip Set
Driver Type Inventronics / Sosen/ Meanwell Driver Optional